QDF 300
Connection Box
Q
D
F
 3
0
0

Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will Tyco Electronics be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the product. Users of
Tyco Electronics products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Description Outside Dimensions Catalogue Number PCN Number
Empty box 320 x 210 x 110 mm QDF-300 622259-000
Box plus height adjustment spacer 320 x 210 x 140 mm QDF-300S 744615-000
Box plus 10-position, 30 mm mounting bracket 320 x 210 x 120 mm QDF-301A 410712-000
Box plus 10-position, 30 mm mounting bracket and
height adjustment spacer 320 x 210 x 140 mm QDF-301SA 059615-000
QDF 300/301 Accessories (dimensions in mm)
Description Catalogue Number PCN Number
1 Earth terminal assembly QDF-BCA-01 460473-000
2 Jumper rings (10 per bag) QDF-BCA-02 951787-000
3 4 base clamps and 2 screws (for fixing boxes together) QDF-BCA-03 102441-000
4 Cable tie mount (50 per bag) QDF-BCA-04 981391-000
5 Height adjustment spacer (for increasing height of cover) QDF-BCA-07 599060-000
6 Mounting brackets:
Positions Storage Space (mm)
5 11 QDF-11-05A 931746-000
10 11 QDF-11-10A 394700-000
5 30 QDF-30-05A 631870-000
10 30 QDF-30-10A 999504-000
4
7
2
1